Date chg no Description

30/04/2020 BACS
01/05/2020 BACS
09/08/2020 BACS
29/08/2020 BACS
19/09/2020 BACS
28/10/2010 BACS
31/03/2021 BACS

Zurich Insurance

Covid-19 Voluntary Group
Covid-19 Voluntary Group

S Luxton

BSVHT

Southwest Countryside Contractors
Mark Short

category

Insurance

DCC Grant - Covid 19
DCC Grant - Covid 19
Footpaths

Grant

P3

Gritting

Amount

£ 257.60
£ 495.00
£ 2,700.00
£ 280.00
£ 2,000.00
£ 967.58
£ 150.00



