Date	chq no	Description	category	Am	nount
30/04/2020	BACS	Zurich Insurance	Insurance	£	257.60
01/05/2020	BACS	Covid-19 Voluntary Group	DCC Grant - Covid 19	£	495.00
09/08/2020	BACS	Covid-19 Voluntary Group	DCC Grant - Covid 19	£ 2	2,700.00
29/08/2020	BACS	S Luxton	Footpaths	£	280.00
19/09/2020	BACS	BSVHT	Grant	£ 2	2,000.00
28/10/2010	BACS	Southwest Countryside Contractors	P3	£	967.58
31/03/2021	BACS	Mark Short	Gritting	£	150.00